
RFQ# CDCM 2016-004 On-Call A/E Services

FIRM ADDRESS Contact PH email
Mandatory 

Forms 

Included?

1 SHKS Architects, P.S., Inc. 1050 N 38th St. Seattle, WA Jonathan Hartung 206-224-3344 jh@shksarchitects.com yes

2

Weinstein AU, LLC dba Weinstein A+U Architects + Urban 

Designers, LLC 2200 Western Ave, Suite 301 Seattle ,WA Ed Weinstein 206-443-8606 sarahs@weinsteinau.com yes

3 TCA Architecture Planning Inc. 6211 Roosevelt Way NE Seattle, WA Brian Harris 206-522-3830 brian@tca-inc.com yes

4 Osborn Architects Inc., PS 1011 SW Klicktat Wat, Ste208 Seattle, WA Jerry Osborn 206-631-8442 josborn@osbornarchitectsinc.com yes

5 Bassetti Architects P.S. 71 Columbia St, Suite 500 Seattle, WA Dan Miles 206-340-9500 dmiles@bassettiarch.com yes

6 BOLA Corporation dba BOLA Architecture + Planning 159 Western Ave W Suite 486 Seattle, WA Rhoda Lawrence 206-447-4749 rlawrence@bolarch.com yes

7 Olson Kundig, Inc. 159 S Jackston St., Suite 600 Seattle, WA MacKenzie Cotters 206-438-1424 mackenzie@olsonkundig.com yes

8 Rolluda Architects, Inc. 105 S Main St., Suite 323 Seattle, WA Alex Rolluda 206-624-4222 alex@rolludaarchitects.com yes

9 CTA Inc. dba Cushing Terrell Architecture & Interiors 200 W Mercer St, Suite 503 Seattle, WA Mike O'Leary 206-282-6222 mikeo@ctagroup.com yes

10 Schacht / Aslani Architects 901 5th Ave, Suite 2720 Seattle, WA Eric Aman 206-443-3448 eric@saarch.com yes

11 BuildingWork LLC 3131 Western Ave Suite 526 Seattle, WA Matt Aalfs 206-775-8671 matt@buildingwork.design yes

12 Studio Meng Strazzara, Inc. P.S. 2001 Western Ave, Suite 200 Seattle, WA Mark Nakatani 206-587-3797 mnakatani@studioms.com yes

13 Stickney Murphy Romine Architects P.L.L.C. 117 S Main St. Suite 400 Seattle, WA Doug Ito 206-316-2678 dito@amrarchitects.com yes

14 ECH Architecture, P.S. 1415 Western Ave NE #418 Seattle, WA Michael Heidenreich 206-682-2857 mike@ech-ps.com yes

submittal due date: 12/9/16


